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President
Dr. Susan Kehoe
703-993-3108  

skehoe@gmu.edu

Secretary

Dan Mooney
262-703-1040

dan.mooney@kohls.com

Treasurer

Tom Densmore
630-444-4289

thomas.densmore@dolce.com

Vice President
Kristin Johnson
612-291-4282 

kristin.johnson@bestbuy.com 

President-elect
President-elect
480-301-6161

nordrum.diana@mayo.edu
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Executive Director
Marv Mitchell
507-271-4307

executive.director@cmma.org

Immediate Past President

Gregg Moss
980-388-1440

gregg.s.moss@bofa.com

Program Director

Chris Barry
612-801-6287

chris.barry@bestbuy.com

Conference Committee 
/ Conference Chairs

Partner Relations Director

Gregg Moss
980-388-1440

gregg.s.moss@bofa.com

Partner Relations 
Committee

Membership Director
Jessica Ferguson

636-949-3288 

jessica.ferguson@stcharlescitymo.gov  

Northern 

David Heckman
608-242-4100 x30726

dheckman@amfam.com

Membership Committee
Central

Jason Brown
812-339-2235 

jason.brown@cookmedical.com  

Eastern

Thea Ragatz
215.286.1396 

thea_ragatz@comcast.com 

South Central

Chris Ferguson
314-267-3788

christopher.ferguson@bayer.com

Southeastern

Tom Morse
919-531-1666  

tom.morse@sas.com  

Western

VACANT

Vice President of Ilinois

Tom Densmore
630-444-4289

thomas.densmore@dolce.com

Historian

Charlie Perkins
507-538-3330

perkins.charlie@mayo.edu

Awards & Accreditation

Jim Fox
908-740-0819 

james.fox@merck.com 

Accreditation Board
Virginia Blackwell
Kevin Campbell

Tony Chavez
Bob Thomas

Marketing Director

Casey Shannon
704-502-6139 

casey@momentsofhope.org 

Marketing Committee

2019 - 2021 
Leadership Team

Regional Directors

Executive Committee

Voting Board Members

Advisory Committee
(Non-voting)

Contractor
(Non-voting)
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